PROJECT QUANTITY
P
1
L M
in
i Leko
 Ligh
t (C
lam
p)
P1L Mini Leko Light (Clamp)
40W LED/ 19°  / 36° / 50°
ORDERING GUIDE
CXP1L - - - - CLP - PSV -
Beam Angle
19
36
50
19°
36°
50°
Mode
CLR
EZ
RGB
CCT
3200
5600
All Modes
All EZ Modes
RGB Mode Only
Tunable CCT Mode Only
Fixed 3200K
Fixed 5600K
Finish
WH
BK
White
Black
Mount
CLP Clamp Mount
Power Supply & Control
PSV Power Supply
Plug/Connection
US
EU
US 120V
EU 220V
SPECIFICATIONS
    Beam Angle 19°  / 36° / 50°
    CRI / TLCI 95/90 typical
‧  Cine-Grade Light Quality
‧  Point-Source LED
‧  DMX Controllable
‧  40W Power Draw
‧  Four Shutters for Precise Framing
    Dimming 100% - 0% flicker free